
Kalinga Utkal Special Fare Special (PT)/08477XX - COVR - ECoR 
BBS/Bhubaneswar to ROU/Rourkela Junction 

10h 48m - 615 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PURI Puri 20:45 0 1 0 66 5 ECoR
2 KUR Khurda Road Junction 21:25 21:30 5m 0 1 44 46 16 ECoR
3 BBS Bhubaneswar 21:55 22:00 5m 1 1 63 55 33 ECoR
4 CTC Cuttack Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 1 91 88 28 ECoR
5 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 23:24 23:26 2m 2 1 163 36 32 ECoR
6 BHC Bhadrak 00:39 00:41 2m 3 2 206 85 17 ECoR
7 BLS Baleshwar 01:25 01:30 5m 3 2 269 71 17 SER
8 HIJ Hijli 03:05 03:10 5m 1 2 381 67 44 SER
9 CKU Chakulia 04:10 04:12 2m 0 2 448 80 123 SER
10 GTS Ghatsila 04:35 04:37 2m 0 2 479 32 100 SER
11 TATA Tatanagar Junction 05:45 05:55 10m 0 2 515 62 159 SER
12 SINI Sini Junction 06:21 06:23 2m 0 2 542 57 175 SER
13 RKSN Rajkharsawan Junction 06:39 06:40 1m 0 2 557 60 209 SER
14 CKP Chakradharpur 07:00 07:10 10m 0 2 577 77 234 SER
15 MOU Manoharpur 07:58 07:59 1m 0 2 638 49 225 SER
16 ROU Rourkela Junction 08:48 08:58 10m 2 678 69 218 SER
17 GP Rajgangpur 09:24 09:25 1m 0 2 708 61 237 SER
18 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 10:35 10:45 10m 0 2 779 68 231 SER
19 RIG Raigarh 11:48 11:53 5m 0 2 851 73 218 SECR
20 KHS Kharsia 12:21 12:23 2m 0 2 885 72 SECR
21 SKT Sakti 12:36 12:38 2m 0 2 900 74 237 SECR
22 BUA Baradwar 12:50 12:52 2m 0 2 915 62 260 SECR
23 CPH Champa Junction 13:07 13:12 5m 0 2 931 72 SECR
24 NIA Janjgir Naila 13:21 13:23 2m 0 2 941 75 294 SECR
25 AKT Akaltara 13:35 13:37 2m 0 2 956 33 283 SECR
26 BSP Bilaspur Junction 14:25 14:40 15m 5 2 983 59 SECR
27 PND Pendra Road 16:23 16:28 5m 3 2 1085 72 618 SECR
28 APR Anuppur Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 3 2 1135 69 433 SECR
29 AAL Amlai 17:26 17:28 2m 0 2 1148 58 494 SECR
30 BUH Burhar 17:37 17:39 2m 0 2 1157 32 490 SECR
31 SDL Shahdol 18:15 18:20 5m 2 2 1176 70 467 SECR
32 BRS Birsinghpur 18:52 18:54 2m 0 2 1214 58 464 SECR
33 UMR Umaria 19:25 19:30 5m 0 2 1243 23 468 SECR
34 KMZ Katni Murwara 22:05 22:15 10m 4 2 1302 74 WCR
35 DMO Damoh 23:43 23:45 2m 1 2 1411 69 WCR
36 SGO Saugor 00:52 00:55 3m 2 3 1488 83 513 WCR
37 KYE Khurai 01:33 01:35 2m 1 3 1541 31 458 WCR
38 MAKR Bina Malkhedi Junction 02:08 02:10 2m 1 3 1558 43 423 WCR
39 LAR Lalitpur Junction 03:37 03:39 2m 3 3 1621 43 369 NCR
40 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 05:45 05:53 8m 4,5 3 1711 62 258 NCR
41 DAA Datia 06:17 06:19 2m 1 3 1736 79 264 NCR
42 DBA Dabra 06:42 06:44 2m 1 3 1767 63 207 NCR
43 GWL Gwalior Junction 07:24 07:26 2m 2 3 1809 80 212 NCR
44 MRA Morena 07:55 07:57 2m 2 3 1848 35 175 NCR
45 DHO Dholpur Junction 08:43 08:45 2m 1 3 1875 79 175 NCR
46 AGC Agra Cantt. 09:25 09:30 5m 2 3 1927 24 167 NCR
47 RKM Raja Ki Mandi 09:40 09:42 2m 1 3 1931 79 166 NCR
48 MTJ Mathura Junction 10:20 10:25 5m 2 3 1981 75 177 NCR
49 KSV Kosi Kalan 10:58 11:00 2m 0 3 2022 52 189 NCR
50 FDB Faridabad 12:23 12:25 2m 2 3 2094 36 302 NR
51 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 13:00 13:20 20m 2 3 2115 29 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (19:49)

May 21 2024 (19:49)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 14:08 14:10 2m 1 3 2138 67 217 NR
53 MTC Meerut City Junction 14:52 14:54 2m 3 3 2185 43 224 NR
54 MUT Meerut Cantt. 15:00 15:02 2m 1 3 2189 70 230 NR
55 SKF Sakhoti Tanda 15:19 15:21 2m 0 3 2209 70 237 NR
56 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 15:48 15:50 2m 0 3 2241 69 247 NR
57 DBD Deoband 16:11 16:13 2m 1 3 2265 23 255 NR
58 TPZ Tapri Junction

(Saharanpur)
17:26 17:28 2m 2 3 2292 29 272 NR

59 RK Roorkee 18:35 18:40 5m 1 3 2324 24 269 NR
60 HW Haridwar 20:25 20:40 15m 0 3 2366 25 314 NR
61 MOTC Motichur 20:51 20:53 2m 0 3 2371 33 315 NR
62 RWL Raiwala Junction 21:05 21:07 2m 0 3 2377 26 551 NR
63 VRH Virbhadra 21:22 21:24 2m 0 3 2384 12 NR
64 YNRK Yog Nagari Rishikesh 21:50 0 3 2389 - 386 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (19:49)

May 21 2024 (19:49)

2

2


